REPORT NO. PN-1-190917-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/17/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000079330 Renewal of FM WFBC- 34390 Main 93.7 GREENVILLE, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License FM SC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000074073 Renewal of FM WPGC- 28632 Main 95.5 MORNINGSIDE, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License FM MD LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000081373 Renewal of FM WSOR 61506 Main 90.9 NAPLES, FL THE MOODY BIBLE 09/16/2019 Accepted
License INSTITUTE OF For Filing

CHICAGO

0000079318 Renewal of FM WPAW 40752 Main 93.1 WINSTON- ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License SALEM, NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000074066 Renewal of FM WDCH- 72177 Main 99.1 BOWIE, MD ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License FM LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000079308 Renewal of AM WBT 30830 Main 1110.0 CHARLOTTE, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000081371 Renewal of FM WHGN 11026 Main 91.9 CRYSTAL RIVER THE MOODY BIBLE 09/16/2019 Accepted
License , FL INSTITUTE OF For Filing

CHICAGO

Page 1 of 9



File Number

0000079335

0000074076

0000081264

0000081369

0000074071

0000074035

0000081245

0000074046
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

FM

FM

FX

FM

FM

FX

AM

Call Sign
WSPA-

FM

WWDE-
FM

WFLV

W263AH

WPTE

WRVQ

W252DJ

wWJz

Facility ID  Station Type

66400

40753

58363

43706

64004

11963

139399

28636

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

98.9

101.3

90.7

100.5

94.9

94.5

98.3

1300.0

City, State

SPARTANBURG

, SC

HAMPTON, VA

WEST PALM
BEACH, FL

FT. PIERCE, FL

VIRGINIA
BEACH, VA

RICHMOND, VA

JACKSONVILLE

BEACH, FL

BALTIMORE, MD

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

THE MOODY BIBLE
INSTITUTE OF
CHICAGO

ENTERCOM

LICENSE, LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

EDUCATIONAL

MEDIA FOUNDATION

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

Status Date  Status
09/13/2019 Received
09/13/2019 Received
09/12/2019  Accepted
For Filing
09/16/2019  Accepted
For Filing
09/13/2019 Received
09/13/2019 Received
09/12/2019  Accepted
For Filing
09/13/2019 Received
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000074017 Renewal of FM WTVR- 54387 Main 98.1 RICHMOND, VA ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License FM LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000079339 Renewal of FM WYRD- 53623 Main 106.3 SIMPSONVILLE, @ ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License FM SC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000079340 Renewal of AM WYRD 34389 Main 1330.0 GREENVILLE, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License SC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000074065 Renewal of FM WNVZ 40755 Main 104.5 NORFOLK, VA ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000081366 Renewal of FM WKES 19871 Main 91.1 LAKELAND, FL THE MOODY BIBLE 09/16/2019 Accepted
License INSTITUTE OF For Filing

CHICAGO

0000074059 Renewal of AM WRVA 11914 Main 1140.0 RICHMOND, VA ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000079321 Renewal of FM WQMG 47078 Main 97.1 GREENSBORO, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
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File Number

0000074060

0000074063

0000079300

0000081367

0000074015

0000074053

0000081247
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Service

FM

FM

FM

FX

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

WIAD

WLZL

WLNK

W215CJ

WLIF

WBTJ

WTKE-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

9619

20983

30834

106675

28637

74168

10055

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

94.7

107.9

107.9

90.9

101.9

106.5

100.3

City, State

BETHESDA, MD

COLLEGE PARK

, MD

CHARLOTTE,

NC

TAMPA, FL

BALTIMORE, MD

RICHMOND, VA

NICEVILLE, FL

Applicant or Licensee

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

THE MOODY BIBLE

INSTITUTE OF
CHICAGO

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

R. LEE HAGAN,
RECEIVER FOR
WTKE-FM

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/16/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/12/2019

Status

Received

Received

Received

Accepted

For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000079324 Renewal of FM WSMW 71272 Main 98.7 GREENSBORO, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019  Received
License NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000081425 Renewal of  FL WEXI-LP 194827 102.3 HALLANDALE, THE TRUTH WILL 09/16/2019  Accepted
License FL SET YOU FREE INC. For Filing
0000081310 Renewal of  FL WKDW- 192040 97.5 NORTH PORT, COMMUNITY 09/13/2019  Accepted
License LP FL BROADBAND RADIO For Filing
ASSOCIATION, INC.
0000081317 Renewal of AM WALO 50011 Main 1240.0 HUMACAO, PR OCHOA 09/13/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
CORPORATION
0000081258 Renewal of  FL WJIZK-LP 195111 97.3 FT WALTON BAYSHORE 09/12/2019  Accepted
License BEACH, FL COMMUNITY For Filing
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
0000079303 Renewal of FM WBT-FM 10764 Main 99.3 CHESTER, SC ENTERCOM 09/13/2019  Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000079328 Renewal of FM WTPT 4677 Main 93.3 FOREST CITY, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019  Received
License NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

Page 5 of 9



REPORT NO. PN-1-190917-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/17/2019 Federal Communications Commission
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000081370 Renewal of  FX w218BB 50167 Main 915 OKEECHOBEE, THE MOODY BIBLE 09/16/2019  Accepted
License FL INSTITUTE OF For Filing

CHICAGO

0000074027 Renewal of FM WRXL 11961 Main 102.1 RICHMOND, VA ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000074081 Renewal of FM WVKL 4672 Main 95.7 NORFOLK, VA ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000074029 Renewal of FM WWMX 74196 Main 106.5 BALTIMORE, MD ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000079332 Renewal of AM WORD 66390 Main 950.0 SPARTANBURG ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License , SC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000079317 Renewal of FM WJIMH 40754 Main 102.1 REIDSVILLE, NC ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment

0000081368 Renewal of FM WRMB 43686 Main 89.3 BOYNTON THE MOODY BIBLE 09/16/2019 Accepted
License BEACH, FL INSTITUTE OF For Filing

CHICAGO
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000079334 Renewal of FM WROQ 318 Main 101.1 ANDERSON, SC ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000074080 Renewal of FM WJIFK- 28625 Main 106.7 MANASSAS, VA ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License FM LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000079319 Renewal of AM WPET 71271 Main 950.0 GREENSBORO, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000081375 Renewal of FL WRXW- 194508 92.7 WINTER PARK, 92.7 FM WRXW INC 09/16/2019 Accepted
License LP FL For Filing
0000081265 Renewal of  FX W270AD 68119 Main 101.9 WEST PALM EDUCATIONAL 09/12/2019  Accepted
License BEACH, FL MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000074077 Renewal of AM WJIFK 28638 Main 1580.0 MORNINGSIDE, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License MD LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000081266 Renewal of  FX W284CR 21103 Main 104.7 WEST PALM EDUCATIONAL 09/12/2019  Accepted
License BEACH, FL MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000081372 Renewal of FM WKZM 11037 Main 104.3 SARASOTA, FL THE MOODY BIBLE 09/16/2019  Accepted
License INSTITUTE OF For Filing
CHICAGO
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APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000081251 Renewal of FM WFLM 42065 Main 104.5 WHITE CITY, FL MIDWAY 09/12/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
COMPANY
0000079311 Renewal of AM WFNZ 53974 Main 610.0 CHARLOTTE, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000079313 Renewal of AM WEAL 49315 Main 1510.0 GREENSBORO, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License NC LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000081279 Renewal of FL WBOF- 134028 105.9 FORT PIERCE, FAITH BAPTIST 09/12/2019 Accepted
License LP FL CHURCH OF FORT For Filing
PIERCE, FLORIDA,
INC.
0000074038 Renewal of FM WJIZ-FM 1916 Main 105.7 CATONSVILLE, ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License MD LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000074045 Renewal of AM WRNL 11960 Main 910.0 RICHMOND, VA ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000081325 Renewal of  FL WEFA- 195801 92.5 OCALA, FL MARION 09/13/2019  Accepted
License LP COMMUNITY For Filing

SERVICES, ASSOC.
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News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000079343 Renewal of  FX W249AR 66403 Main 97.7 ASHEVILLE, NC ENTERCOM 09/13/2019 Received
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
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