File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000079330	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WFBC- FM	34390	Main	93.7	GREENVILLE, SC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074073	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WPGC- FM	28632	Main	95.5	MORNINGSIDE, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081373	Renewal of License	FM	WSOR	61506	Main	90.9	NAPLES, FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000079318	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WPAW	40752	Main	93.1	WINSTON- SALEM, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074066	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WDCH- FM	72177	Main	99.1	BOWIE, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079308	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WBT	30830	Main	1110.0	CHARLOTTE, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081371	Renewal of License	FM	WHGN	11026	Main	91.9	CRYSTAL RIVER , FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000079335	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WSPA- FM	66400	Main	98.9	SPARTANBURG , SC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074076	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WWDE- FM	40753	Main	101.3	HAMPTON, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081264	Renewal of License	FM	WFLV	58363	Main	90.7	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000081369	Renewal of License	FX	W263AH	43706	Main	100.5	FT. PIERCE, FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000074071	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WPTE	64004	Main	94.9	VIRGINIA BEACH, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074035	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WRVQ	11963	Main	94.5	RICHMOND, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081245	Renewal of License	FX	W252DJ	139399		98.3	JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000074046	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WJZ	28636	Main	1300.0	BALTIMORE, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000074017	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WTVR- FM	54387	Main	98.1	RICHMOND, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079339	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WYRD- FM	53623	Main	106.3	SIMPSONVILLE, SC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079340	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WYRD	34389	Main	1330.0	GREENVILLE, SC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074065	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WNVZ	40755	Main	104.5	NORFOLK, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081366	Renewal of License	FM	WKES	19871	Main	91.1	LAKELAND, FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000074059	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WRVA	11914	Main	1140.0	RICHMOND, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079321	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WQMG	47078	Main	97.1	GREENSBORO, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000074060	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WIAD	9619	Main	94.7	BETHESDA, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074063	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WLZL	20983	Main	107.9	COLLEGE PARK , MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079300	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WLNK	30834	Main	107.9	CHARLOTTE, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081367	Renewal of License	FX	W215CJ	106675		90.9	TAMPA, FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000074015	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WLIF	28637	Main	101.9	BALTIMORE, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074053	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBTJ	74168	Main	106.5	RICHMOND, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081247	Renewal of License	FM	WTKE- FM	10055	Main	100.3	NICEVILLE, FL	R. LEE HAGAN, RECEIVER FOR WTKE-FM	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000079324	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WSMW	71272	Main	98.7	GREENSBORO, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081425	Renewal of License	FL	WEXI-LP	194827		102.3	HALLANDALE, FL	THE TRUTH WILL SET YOU FREE INC.	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000081310	Renewal of License	FL	WKDW- LP	192040		97.5	NORTH PORT, FL	COMMUNITY BROADBAND RADIO ASSOCIATION, INC.	09/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000081317	Renewal of License	AM	WALO	50011	Main	1240.0	HUMACAO, PR	OCHOA BROADCASTING CORPORATION	09/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000081258	Renewal of License	FL	WJZK-LP	195111		97.3	FT WALTON BEACH, FL	BAYSHORE COMMUNITY BROADCASTING CORPORATION	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000079303	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBT-FM	10764	Main	99.3	CHESTER, SC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079328	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WTPT	4677	Main	93.3	FOREST CITY, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000081370	Renewal of License	FX	W218BB	50167	Main	91.5	OKEECHOBEE, FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000074027	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WRXL	11961	Main	102.1	RICHMOND, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074081	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WVKL	4672	Main	95.7	NORFOLK, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074029	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WWMX	74196	Main	106.5	BALTIMORE, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079332	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WORD	66390	Main	950.0	SPARTANBURG , SC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079317	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WJMH	40754	Main	102.1	REIDSVILLE, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081368	Renewal of License	FM	WRMB	43686	Main	89.3	BOYNTON BEACH, FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000079334	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WROQ	318	Main	101.1	ANDERSON, SC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074080	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WJFK- FM	28625	Main	106.7	MANASSAS, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079319	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WPET	71271	Main	950.0	GREENSBORO, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081375	Renewal of License	FL	WRXW- LP	194508		92.7	WINTER PARK, FL	92.7 FM WRXW INC	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000081265	Renewal of License	FX	W270AD	68119	Main	101.9	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000074077	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WJFK	28638	Main	1580.0	MORNINGSIDE, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081266	Renewal of License	FX	W284CR	21103	Main	104.7	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000081372	Renewal of License	FM	WKZM	11037	Main	104.3	SARASOTA, FL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	09/16/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000081251	Renewal of License	FM	WFLM	42065	Main	104.5	WHITE CITY, FL	MIDWAY BROADCASTING COMPANY	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000079311	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WFNZ	53974	Main	610.0	CHARLOTTE, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000079313	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WEAL	49315	Main	1510.0	GREENSBORO, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081279	Renewal of License	FL	WBOF- LP	134028		105.9	FORT PIERCE, FL	FAITH BAPTIST CHURCH OF FORT PIERCE, FLORIDA, INC.	09/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000074038	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WJZ-FM	1916	Main	105.7	CATONSVILLE, MD	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000074045	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WRNL	11960	Main	910.0	RICHMOND, VA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received
0000081325	Renewal of License	FL	WEFA- LP	195801		92.5	OCALA, FL	MARION COMMUNITY SERVICES, ASSOC.	09/13/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000079343	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W249AR	66403	Main	97.7	ASHEVILLE, NC	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	09/13/2019	Received